AP721157-80 Tukel aluminium bottle
Aluminium bottle with coloured cap and silicone carry strap,
650 ml.
Product information
Item number AP721157-80
Product name aluminium bottle
Description Aluminium bottle with coloured cap and silicone carry strap, 650
ml.
Colour(s) grey / silver
Individual product weight 96 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 7615108090
EAN Code 5996425786382
Product specific details
Packing details
Quantity 50 pcs
Gross weight 6 kg
Net weight 4.8 kg
Export carton dimensions 35 x 47 x 35 cm
Cubage 0.05819 m3
Printing info
Position:
II. Wrap
Technology:
RUV
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
200mm x 160mm
Position:
II. Wrap
Technology:
RS2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
180mm x 120mm
Position:
II. Wrap
Technology:
ER2
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
200mm x 100mm
Position:
II. Wrap
Technology:
ER1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
105mm x 100mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
P3
Max. number of colours:
4
Max. size:
30mm x 70mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
E3
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
38mm x 80mm
Other colours
1/1